QUESTION NO 8

By Councillor Rose for answer by the Convener of the Education, Children and Families Committee at a meeting of the Council on 16 March 2017

- Question(1)What is the budget per pupil allocated to Sciennes Primary
school over each of the last five years?Answer(1)Question(2)How does that compare with
a)
the Edinburgh average
b)
- Answer (2)